


First Name Last Name Email Address
Miguel Ascarrunz mascarrunz@broward.org
Laura Black lblack@pascocountyfl.net
Doc Bloodworth doc.bloodworth@freshfromflorida.com
Luz Bossanyi luz.bossanyi@em.myflorida.com
Victoria D'Angelo victoria.dangelo@wfrpc.org
Carol Dryburgh cdryburg@martin.fl.us
Martin Fitts mfitts@hcbcc.org
Kevin Ford kford@hernandosheriff.org
Hal Grieb hal.grieb@ufl.edu
Marc Land mland@lafayetteso.org
Claudia Lozano claudia.lozano@em.myflorida.com
Frankie Lumm frankie.lumm@osceola.org
Lee Mayfield lmayfield@leegov.com
Gina Mendicino gmendicino@thearpc.com
Laura Nelson lnelson@flaglercounty.org
Cathie Perkins perkins@miamidade.gov
Michael Taylor mtaylor@mygulfport.us
Gustavo Vilchez gvilchez@pbcgov.org
Chris Zambito czambito@dewberry.com
Eve Rainey erainey@fepa.org
David Ugrekhelidze david.ugrekhelidze@em.myflorida.com


